


Item Number
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Part Number

633412-00
637843-00
330019-04

611202-00SV
610552-00SV

636747-00
610023-00

615803-00SV
615801-00SV

610542-00
610539-00
648605-00
610545-00
611316-00
611488-00
330019-06
637845-00
610544-00
5190-00
613461-00
613724-00
610541-00
N020802
99205-07
038769-00
611200-06
391032-00

Toll Free: 800 735 8665

Fax: 760 747 2626

PartsList for DC80OOKL Typel

Description

CLAMSHELL SET
ID LABEL
SCREW,PLASTITE
MAGNET RING
SWITCH ASSY.
WIRE HARNESS
IMPACTOR
BARREL

ANVIL ASSY.
O-RING

THRUST WASHER
RING GEAR
PLANET GEAR
ROLLER PIN
WASHER

SCREW
NAMEPLATE
CARRIER

BALL

SPRING

THRUST WASHER
THRUST BEARING
DETENT PIN
PIN,ROLL

SPRING
ARMATURE ASSY.
BEARING & BOOT

Page 1

Email:sales@toolpartspro.com

Qty Required
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Item Number

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
800
800
861
861
861
866
871

www.toolpartspro.com

Part Number

330003-63
330003-12
330019-49
330019-25
610126-00
610550-00
611205-00
610107-00
286436-00
284778-00
637475-00
380865-02
633094-00
DC9360

DC9000

Toll Free: 800 735 8665

Fax: 760 747 2626

PartsList for DC80OOKL Typel

Description

BALL BEARING
BEARING,BALL
SCREW,PLASTIC
SCREW, THD.FORM
BRUSH BOX

FAN BAFFLE
GEARCASE
BEARING SUPPORT
GREASE
GREASE,MOLYKOTE
LATCH ASSEMBLY
KIT,HANDLE

KIT BOX

BATTERY PACK
CHARGER
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